List as at 14 July 2025
QUINVEST Subiect to contract and availabilty
CHAMBERS
Agency Licence No. L30109568

INVITATION TO TENDER — AVAILABLE SPACES FOR RENT AT COMMUNITY CENTRES/CLUBS AND OTHER PA PREMISES

Location Level/Unit Type of Trade sl rca) e ] Tenure “Tender Opening Date “Tender Closing Date Remarks
(Sam) (Saft) (S$ nsf)

Availability: Estimated 4th Qtr 2025
Bedok Community Centre #02-21 Fitness Centre/Gym " -
850 New Upper Changi Road Y0222 Preforred 238.01 2561.92 $4.50 3+ 3years Tuesday, 1 July 2025 Tuesday, 22 July 2025 / 5pm ?:3% srrr\‘w. Tuesday, 8 July 2025 / 2.30pm —
Singapore (467352) -00p!

Caimhill Community Club Avallabilty: Estimated 3rd Qtr 2025
1 Anthony Road, Singapore (229944) #01-K1 Al trades 32 344.45 $6.00 3+ 3years Tuesday,1 July 2025 Tuesday, 22 July 2025 / 5pm gnaeo sgow: Monday,7 July 2025 / 2.00pm —

Cheng San Community Club Availability: 3rd Qtr 2025
& At Mo Kio Street 55, Singapore 569205 | 0103 F&8 Only 86.84 934.74 $6.50 3+ 3 years Wednesday, 2 July 2025 |Wednesday, 23 July 2025 / Spm flltez g:;m: Wednesday 9 July 2025 / 11.00am -

Yr 1: $18.80 psf Friday, 25 July 2025 / 4pm via Gebiz
Yr 2: $19.10 psf -
Our Tampines Hub g ; Availability: 16 November 2025
1 Tampines Walk, #01-K1 A Bubble Tea And/Or |75 ¢ 793.09 Yr3: $19.40 psf 3+3years Friday, 11 July 2025 | Tender must be submitted through Government | g0’y Friday, 17 July 2025, 11.30am
Singapore 528523 Traditional Dessert Café = . Electronic Buslngss (GeBIZ) .
Please note that rents offered which are lower than the Minimum Guide Rent hitps://www.gebiz.gov.
will not be considered xhtmI?docCode=PAS000ETT25000076
Queenstown Community Centre Food and Beverage Availability: 4th Qtr 2025
365 Commonwealth Ave, Singapore #01-03 & ORA o 0 41.05 441.86 $4.00 3+ 3years Monday, 14 July 2025 Monday, 4 August 2025 / 5.00pm Site Show: Wednesday 23 July 2025 / 3.00pm
149732 Y —3.30pm
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